
Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] ST Award 001  High Sr Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Blood 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions
2 1/2 Blood 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Breed Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Breed Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Blood Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Breed Questions
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1002a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 585
ST  1002b Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 513
ST  1002c Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 533

1631 374 486 0

2 ST  1003a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 552
ST  1003b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 509
ST  1003d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 562

1623 345 534 0

3 ST  1001a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 552
ST  1001b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 522
ST  1001c Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 459
ST  1001d Flugal, Katrina UNT Uinta 445

1533 353 489 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JT Award 003  High Jr Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Blood 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions
2 1/2 Blood 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Breed Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Breed Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Blood Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Breed Questions
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3003b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 574
JT  3003c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 598
JT  3003d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 539

1711 401 519 0

2 JT  3004a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 587
JT  3004b Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 579
JT  3004c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 530
JT  3004d Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 511

1696 373 531 0

3 JT  3001a Barker, Chandler E UNT Uinta 533
JT  3001b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 500
JT  3001c Defa, Austin T UNT Uinta 514
JT  3001d Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 486

1547 329 465 0

4 JT  3002a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 460
JT  3002b Becker, David A GOS Goshen 453
JT  3002c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 507

1420 284 447 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 004  High Sr Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Blood 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions
2 1/2 Blood 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Breed Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1002a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 288288 120 177 0
2      4001d Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 276276 132 192 0
3      1003d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 270270 112 180 0
4      1003a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 267267 108 177 0
5      1001a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 266266 118 168 0
6      1002b Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 252252 120 141 0
7      1002c Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 231231 134 168 0
8      1001b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 219219 141 162 0
9      1003b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 207207 125 177 0

10      1001c Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 206206 94 159 0
11      1001d Flugal, Katrina UNT Uinta 193193 96 156 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 005  High Sr Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Fine Blood Questions 7 Grading Line 1 Fine Blood
9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood
12 Corriedale Breed Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions 6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4001d Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 192192 132 276 0
2      1003d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 180180 112 270 0
3      1003b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 177177 125 207 0
4      1002a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 177177 120 288 0
5      1003a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 177177 108 267 0
6      1002c Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 168168 134 231 0
7      1001a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 168168 118 266 0
8      1001b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 162162 141 219 0
9      1001c Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 159159 94 206 0

10      1001d Flugal, Katrina UNT Uinta 156156 96 193 0
11      1002b Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 141141 120 252 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 006  High Sr Grading Line  Results..

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions 1 Fine Blood

9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood
12 Corriedale Breed Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 141141 162 219 0
2      1002c Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 134134 168 231 0
3      4001d Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 132132 192 276 0
4      1003b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 125125 177 207 0
5      1002a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 120120 177 288 0
6      1002b Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 120120 141 252 0
7      1001a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 118118 168 266 0
8      1003d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 112112 180 270 0
9      1003a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 108108 177 267 0

10      1001d Flugal, Katrina UNT Uinta 9696 156 193 0
11      1001c Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 9494 159 206 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 007  High Sr Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Blood 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions
2 1/2 Blood 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Breed Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Breed Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Blood Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Breed Questions
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4001d Gauthier, Kara L CBL Campbell 600600 132 192 0
2      1002a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 585585 120 177 0
3      1003d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 562562 112 180 0
4      1001a Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 552552 118 168 0
5      1003a Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 552552 108 177 0
6      1002c Randall, Brittany M GOS Goshen 533533 134 168 0
7      1001b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 522522 141 162 0
8      1002b Baker, Miranda J GOS Goshen 513513 120 141 0
9      1003b Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 509509 125 177 0

10      1001c Mohler, Tycee J UNT Uinta 459459 94 159 0
11      1001d Flugal, Katrina UNT Uinta 445445 96 156 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 008  High Int Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Blood 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions
2 1/2 Blood 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Breed Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004b Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 277277 107 195 0
2      3004a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 269269 129 189 0
3      3003c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 267267 145 186 0
4      3004d Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 257257 74 180 0
5      3001c Defa, Austin T UNT Uinta 256256 108 150 0
6      3001a Barker, Chandler E UNT Uinta 253253 127 153 0
7      3004c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 246246 137 147 0
8      5002d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 246246 106 165 0
9      3003b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 245245 137 192 0

10      3001b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 244244 94 162 0
11      3002c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 239239 112 156 0
12      3002a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 231231 94 135 0
13      3001d Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 227227 85 174 0
14      3002b Becker, David A GOS Goshen 219219 78 156 0
15      5001c Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 201201 113 51 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 009  High Int Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Fine Blood Questions 7 Grading Line 1 Fine Blood
9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood
12 Corriedale Breed Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions 6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004b Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 195195 107 277 0
2      3003b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 192192 137 245 0
3      3004a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 189189 129 269 0
4      3003c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 186186 145 267 0
5      3004d Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 180180 74 257 0
6      3001d Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 174174 85 227 0
7      5002d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 165165 106 246 0
8      3001b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 162162 94 244 0
9      3002c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 156156 112 239 0

10      3002b Becker, David A GOS Goshen 156156 78 219 0
11      3001a Barker, Chandler E UNT Uinta 153153 127 253 0
12      3001c Defa, Austin T UNT Uinta 150150 108 256 0
13      3004c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 147147 137 246 0
14      3002a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 135135 94 231 0
15      5001c Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 5151 113 201 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 010  High Int Grading Line  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions 1 Fine Blood

9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood
12 Corriedale Breed Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 145145 186 267 0
2      3003b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 137137 192 245 0
3      3004c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 137137 147 246 0
4      3004a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 129129 189 269 0
5      3001a Barker, Chandler E UNT Uinta 127127 153 253 0
6      5001c Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 113113 51 201 0
7      3002c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 112112 156 239 0
8      3001c Defa, Austin T UNT Uinta 108108 150 256 0
9      3004b Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 107107 195 277 0

10      5002d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 106106 165 246 0
11      3001b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 9494 162 244 0
12      3002a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 9494 135 231 0
13      3001d Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 8585 174 227 0
14      3002b Becker, David A GOS Goshen 7878 156 219 0
15      3004d Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 7474 180 257 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 011  High Int Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Blood 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions
2 1/2 Blood 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Breed Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Breed Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Blood Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Breed Questions
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003c Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 598598 145 186 0
2      3004a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 587587 129 189 0
3      3004b Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 579579 107 195 0
4      3003b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 574574 137 192 0
5      3001a Barker, Chandler E UNT Uinta 533533 127 153 0
6      3004c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 530530 137 147 0
7      5002d Stradtman, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 517517 106 165 0
8      3001c Defa, Austin T UNT Uinta 514514 108 150 0
9      3004d Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 511511 74 180 0

10      3002c Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 507507 112 156 0
11      3001b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 500500 94 162 0
12      3001d Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 486486 85 174 0
13      3002a Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 460460 94 135 0
14      3002b Becker, David A GOS Goshen 453453 78 156 0
15      5001c Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 365365 113 51 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 012  High Jr Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Blood 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions
2 1/2 Blood 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Breed Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 279279 119 141 0
2      6002d Mellott, Cole NIO Niobrara 240240 93 135 0
3      6001a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 229229 116 129 0
4      6001d Behunin, Hannah UNT Uinta 208208 97 120 0
5      6001b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 191191 72 132 0
6      6001c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 138138 97 85 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 013  High Jr Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Fine Blood Questions 7 Grading Line 1 Fine Blood
9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood
12 Corriedale Breed Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions 6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 141141 119 279 0
2      6002d Mellott, Cole NIO Niobrara 135135 93 240 0
3      6001b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 132132 72 191 0
4      6001a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 129129 116 229 0
5      6001d Behunin, Hannah UNT Uinta 120120 97 208 0
6      6001c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 8585 97 138 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 014  High Jr Grading Line  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions 1 Fine Blood

9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood
12 Corriedale Breed Questions 5 Corriedale Breed
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 119119 141 279 0
2      6001a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 116116 129 229 0
3      6001d Behunin, Hannah UNT Uinta 9797 120 208 0
4      6001c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 9797 85 138 0
5      6002d Mellott, Cole NIO Niobrara 9393 135 240 0
6      6001b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 7272 132 191 0



Contest WJ042110 [2010 State 4-H Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 015  High Jr Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Blood 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Blood Questions
2 1/2 Blood 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Breed Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Breed Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Blood Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Corriedale Breed Questions
13 Rambouillet Breed Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003d Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 539539 119 141 0
2      6001a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 474474 116 129 0
3      6002d Mellott, Cole NIO Niobrara 468468 93 135 0
4      6001d Behunin, Hannah UNT Uinta 425425 97 120 0
5      6001b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 395395 72 132 0
6      6001c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 320320 97 85 0


